
SCHEDULE OF FEES
AS AT 1st JULY 2025

PAYMENT DUE AT TIME OF CONSULTATION
 

PRIVATE FEES 

Standard (Item 23) $94.00   Medicare Rebate $43.90    Gap Payment $50.10

Long (Item 36) $135.00      Medicare Rebate $84.90    Gap Payment $50.10

 Extended (Item 44) $176.00  Medicare Rebate $125.10  Gap Payment $50.90

BULK BILLING

Bulk billing is currently available to existing patients with concession cards or 
children under the age of 16, if consent is obtained as per Medicare guidelines. 

Certain services may involve extra charges and will not be bulk billed. These 
services include lesion removals, minor surgical procedures, treatment of 

fractures and other procedures.

MISSED APPOINTMENT FEE

A $50.00 Missed Appointment fee will be payable if you do not attend your 
appointment or fail to cancel your appointment at least 2 hours prior to the 

appointment time. 

*Gap fees apply to all procedures and cost will be advised prior to the 
procedure.


